Regional Bahá'í Council of the Southeastern States

Alabama · Georgia · Mississippi · South Carolina

Consent and Release of Photo

CONSENT: I hereby **consent** and authorize Regional Baha'i Council under the auspices of the National Spiritual Assembly of the Baha'is of the United States, an Illinois not-for-profit corporation, and its affiliated agencies and institutions to produce and make use of any photograph(s) and any other audio-video materials taken of the individual(s) below for inclusion in any manner and in whatever way the Regional Baha'i Council may desire, free and clear of any claim whatsoever on my part, including printed material, websites and online social media platforms, educational activities, or for any other manner and in whatever way the Regional Baha'i Faith.

I further give permission for my name to be revealed in any text that describes the image(s).

Adult Name:	Date:
Adult Name:	Dates:

Names (printed) for persons under age 18 attending for whom you are the Parent or Guardian:

DECLINE: I hereby **decline** to authorize the Regional Baha'i Council to produce or make use of photographs and any other audiovisual materials taken of the registered individuals listed below for inclusion in any of the Regional Baha'i Council's promotional printed material, websites and online social media platforms, or educational activities.

Adult Name:	Date:
Adult Name:	Dates:

Names (printed) for persons under age 18 attending for whom you are the Parent or Guardian: